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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income 

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2015-16
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

65861803

0

0

29-11-2015

29-11-201514.97.163.24

Plc Company

PRAVEEN PURUSHOTTAM KADLE

895232411291115

DR. V B GANDHI MARG FORT

1392961358

MANAGING DIRECTOR

1669840576

MUMBAI

ORIGINAL

ONE FORBES

4410870100

291879220

1080118CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited, C=IN

MUMBAI

33164473

116111777

65861803

DCIT CIRCLE 1(3)(2), AAYAKAR BHAWAN,
MUMBAI

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

AEEPK1052J

AADCT6631L

MAHARASHTRA

0

15000000

ITR-6

0

4444034571

1684840576

0

1392961358

FIRST FLOOR

400001


