## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature] Assessment Year 2015-16

	Nar	Name							PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATIONANDTHE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	TA	TA CAPITAL FINAN	ICIAL SERVIC	ES LIMITED				AADCT6631L				
	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form	No. v	which			
	FIRST FLOOR			ONE FORDES				electr	has been electronically transmitted			
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality				trans	mitteo	d		
	DR. V B GANDHI MARG			FORT				Status Plc Company				
	Τον	wn/City/District	State Pin			Aadhaar Number						
	MUMBAI			MAHARASHTRA	A		400001					
E	Des	ignation of AO(War		T CIRCLE 1(3)(2), AAYAKAR BHAWAN,				  Origin	Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgeme	895232411291115 Date(			DD/MN	A/YY	YY)	29-11-2015			
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income	1 and the second					L		4444034571		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2	2		33164473	
	3	Total Income					1	3		4410870100		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3	Ba		116111777	
	4	Net tax payable					2	4		1392961358		
	5	Interest payable					4	5		0		
	6	Total tax and interest payable					[ e	5		1392961358	_	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance			15000000		<u> </u>				
			b TDS		7b	1669840576		;				
		c TCs d Sel		essment Tax	7c		0					
			7d		0							
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)	xes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7	(/a+/0+/0+/0)				7e 8		1684840576		
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		291879220	
		Keruna (7e-0)	iculture				0			2918/9220		
	10 Exempt Income Oth							10	65861803		i	
This return has been digitally signed by PRAVEEN PURUSHOTTAM KADLE in the capacity of MANAGING DIRECTOR												_
having PAN AEEPK1052J from IP Address 14.97.163.24 on 29-11-2015 at MUMBAI												
1080118CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited, C=IN												

Dsc Sl No & issuer

**DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU**